Issue 1.3 (22/01/16) Page 1 of 2
Manual Speed Controller For Small Motors
© Copyright Annicom 2016. All Rights Reserved
Designed for easy and trouble free installation, the AX-FC-
STL series of surface mounted manual fan speed controllers
feature an IP54 housing suitable for use in humid
environments. Several motors can be connected to one unit
so long as the overall current limit is not exceeded. The
AX-FC-STL series have suitably rated integral fuses and
comply with the relevant CE directives. Only to be used with
fans or pumps that are suitable for speed control. The motor
should be internally protected against overheating.
Product overview
● Manual Fan Speed Control
● 1.5A, 3A, 5A, 6A and 10A Models
● Suitable for 230Vac 50/60Hz motors
Features
● Integral Fuse for easy commissioning
● Potentiometer Speed Control
● Surface Mount IP54 Enclosure
Product specifications
Order codes
AX-FC-STL015 Surface Mounted Manual Fan Speed Controller 1.5Amp
AX-FC-STL030 Surface Mounted Manual Fan Speed Controller 3.0Amp
AX-FC-STL050 Surface Mounted Manual Fan Speed Controller 5.0Amp
AX-FC-STL060 Surface Mounted Manual Fan Speed Controller 6.0Amp
AX-FC-STL100 Surface Mounted Manual Fan Speed Controller 10.0Amp
Inputs: 230Vac 1 phase 50/60Hz
Control Type: Manual via a Potentiometer
On/Off Switch: Separate to Potentiometer
Minimum Speed: Adjustable via a Trim Pot